
LITE & SCREEN MEASUREMENTS

Width Height Width Height

2418 20 11/16 13 3/4 1.40 5418 50 11/16 13 3/4 3.79
2420 20 11/16 15 3/4 1.64 5420 50 11/16 15 3/4 4.45
2424 20 11/16 19 3/4 2.13 5424 50 11/16 19 3/4 5.77
2428 20 11/16 23 3/4 2.61 5428 50 11/16 23 3/4 7.09
2430 20 11/16 25 3/4 2.86 5430 50 11/16 25 3/4 7.75
2436 20 11/16 31 3/4 3.59 5436 50 11/16 31 3/4 9.73
2442 20 11/16 37 3/4 4.31 5442 50 11/16 37 3/4 11.71
2448 20 11/16 43 3/4 5.04 5448 50 11/16 43 3/4 13.69
2454 20 11/16 49 3/4 5.77 5454 50 11/16 49 3/4 15.67
2460 20 11/16 55 3/4 6.50 5460 50 11/16 55 3/4 17.65
2818 24 11/16 13 3/4 1.72 6018 56 11/16 13 3/4 4.27
2820 24 11/16 15 3/4 2.02 6020 56 11/16 15 3/4 5.02
2824 24 11/16 19 3/4 2.61 6024 56 11/16 19 3/4 6.50
2828 24 11/16 23 3/4 3.21 6028 56 11/16 23 3/4 7.99
2830 24 11/16 25 3/4 3.51 6030 56 11/16 25 3/4 8.73
2836 24 11/16 31 3/4 1.72 6036 56 11/16 31 3/4 10.96
2842 24 11/16 37 3/4 4.40 6042 56 11/16 37 3/4 13.19
2848 24 11/16 43 3/4 6.20 6048 56 11/16 43 3/4 15.42
2854 24 11/16 49 3/4 7.09 6054 56 11/16 49 3/4 17.65
2860 24 11/16 55 3/4 7.99 6060 56 11/16 55 3/4 19.88
3018 26 11/16 13 3/4 1.88
3020 26 11/16 15 3/4 2.20
3024 26 11/16 19 3/4 2.86
3028 26 11/16 23 3/4 3.51
3030 26 11/16 25 3/4 3.84
3036 26 11/16 31 3/4 4.81
3042 26 11/16 37 3/4 5.79
3048 26 11/16 43 3/4 6.77
3054 26 11/16 49 3/4 7.75
3060 26 11/16 55 3/4 8.73
3618 32 11/16 13 3/4 2.36
3620 32 11/16 15 3/4 2.77
3624 32 11/16 19 3/4 3.59
3628 32 11/16 23 3/4 4.40
3630 32 11/16 25 3/4 4.81
3636 32 11/16 31 3/4 6.04
3642 32 11/16 37 3/4 7.27
3648 32 11/16 43 3/4 8.50
3654 32 11/16 49 3/4 9.73
3660 32 11/16 55 3/4 10.96
4218 38 11/16 13 3/4 2.84
4220 38 11/16 15 3/4 3.33
4224 38 11/16 19 3/4 4.31
4228 38 11/16 23 3/4 5.30
4230 38 11/16 25 3/4 5.79
4236 38 11/16 31 3/4 7.27
4242 38 11/16 37 3/4 8.75
4248 38 11/16 43 3/4 10.23
4254 38 11/16 49 3/4 11.71
4260 38 11/16 55 3/4 13.19
4818 44 11/16 13 3/4 3.31
4820 44 11/16 15 3/4 3.89
4824 44 11/16 19 3/4 5.04
4828 44 11/16 23 3/4 6.20
4830 44 11/16 25 3/4 6.77
4836 44 11/16 31 3/4 8.50
4842 44 11/16 37 3/4 10.23
4848 44 11/16 43 3/4 11.96
4854 44 11/16 49 3/4 13.69
4860 44 11/16 55 3/4 15.42

Lite and Screen Measurements
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Lite and Screen Measurements

Awning

SizeSize

* These windows do not meet egress requirements. Verify local and 
state requirements with your local building inspector.
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LITE & SCREEN MEASUREMENTS

Width Height Width Height

2418 20 11/16 11 15/16 1.40 5418 50 11/16 11 15/16 3.79
2420 20 11/16 13 15/16 1.64 5420 50 11/16 13 15/16 4.45
2424 20 11/16 17 15/16 2.13 5424 50 11/16 17 15/16 5.77
2428 20 11/16 21 15/16 2.61 5428 50 11/16 21 15/16 7.09
2430 20 11/16 23 15/16 2.86 5430 50 11/16 23 15/16 7.75
2436 20 11/16 29 15/16 3.59 5436 50 11/16 29 15/16 9.73
2442 20 11/16 35 15/16 4.31 5442 50 11/16 35 15/16 11.71
2448 20 11/16 41 15/16 5.04 5448 50 11/16 41 15/16 13.69
2454 20 11/16 47 15/16 5.77 5454 50 11/16 47 15/16 15.67
2460 20 11/16 53 15/16 6.50 5460 50 11/16 53 15/16 17.65
2818 24 11/16 11 15/16 1.72 6018 56 11/16 11 15/16 4.27
2820 24 11/16 13 15/16 2.02 6020 56 11/16 13 15/16 5.02
2824 24 11/16 17 15/16 2.61 6024 56 11/16 17 15/16 6.50
2828 24 11/16 21 15/16 3.21 6028 56 11/16 21 15/16 7.99
2830 24 11/16 23 15/16 3.51 6030 56 11/16 23 15/16 8.73
2836 24 11/16 29 15/16 1.72 6036 56 11/16 29 15/16 10.96
2842 24 11/16 35 15/16 4.40 6042 56 11/16 35 15/16 13.19
2848 24 11/16 41 15/16 6.20 6048 56 11/16 41 15/16 15.42
2854 24 11/16 47 15/16 7.09 6054 56 11/16 47 15/16 17.65
2860 24 11/16 53 15/16 7.99 6060 56 11/16 53 15/16 19.88
3018 26 11/16 11 15/16 1.88
3020 26 11/16 13 15/16 2.20
3024 26 11/16 17 15/16 2.86
3028 26 11/16 21 15/16 3.51
3030 26 11/16 23 15/16 3.84
3036 26 11/16 29 15/16 4.81
3042 26 11/16 35 15/16 5.79
3048 26 11/16 41 15/16 6.77
3054 26 11/16 47 15/16 7.75
3060 26 11/16 53 15/16 8.73
3618 32 11/16 11 15/16 2.36
3620 32 11/16 13 15/16 2.77
3624 32 11/16 17 15/16 3.59
3628 32 11/16 21 15/16 4.40
3630 32 11/16 23 15/16 4.81
3636 32 11/16 29 15/16 6.04
3642 32 11/16 35 15/16 7.27
3648 32 11/16 41 15/16 8.50
3654 32 11/16 47 15/16 9.73
3660 32 11/16 53 15/16 10.96
4218 38 11/16 11 15/16 2.84
4220 38 11/16 13 15/16 3.33
4224 38 11/16 17 15/16 4.31
4228 38 11/16 21 15/16 5.30
4230 38 11/16 23 15/16 5.79
4236 38 11/16 29 15/16 7.27
4242 38 11/16 35 15/16 8.75
4248 38 11/16 41 15/16 10.23
4254 38 11/16 47 15/16 11.71
4260 38 11/16 53 15/16 13.19
4818 44 11/16 11 15/16 3.31
4820 44 11/16 13 15/16 3.89
4824 44 11/16 17 15/16 5.04
4828 44 11/16 21 15/16 6.20
4830 44 11/16 23 15/16 6.77
4836 44 11/16 29 15/16 8.50
4842 44 11/16 35 15/16 10.23
4848 44 11/16 41 15/16 11.96
4854 44 11/16 47 15/16 13.69
4860 44 11/16 53 15/16 15.42

SizeSize S.Q. FT. 
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Screen Sizes Screen Sizes

Pinnacle Select Series

* These windows do not meet egress requirements. Verify local and 
state requirements with your local building inspector.

Lite and Screen Measurements
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Lite and Screen Measurements

Awning

CLAD AWNING OPERATOR (ROLL SCREEN)
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LITE & SCREEN MEASUREMENTS

Width Height Width Height

2418 21 7/16 13 1.40 5418 51 7/16 13 3.79
2420 21 7/16 15 1.64 5420 51 7/16 15 4.45
2424 21 7/16 19 2.13 5424 51 7/16 19 5.77
2428 21 7/16 23 2.61 5428 51 7/16 23 7.09
2430 21 7/16 25 2.86 5430 51 7/16 25 7.75
2436 21 7/16 31 3.59 5436 51 7/16 31 9.73
2442 21 7/16 37 4.31 5442 51 7/16 37 11.71
2448 21 7/16 43 5.04 5448 51 7/16 43 13.69
2454 21 7/16 49 5.77 5454 51 7/16 49 15.67
2460 21 7/16 55 6.50 5460 51 7/16 55 17.65
2818 25 7/16 13 1.72 6018 57 7/16 13 4.27
2820 25 7/16 15 2.02 6020 57 7/16 15 5.02
2824 25 7/16 19 2.61 6024 57 7/16 19 6.50
2828 25 7/16 23 3.21 6028 57 7/16 23 7.99
2830 25 7/16 25 3.51 6030 57 7/16 25 8.73
2836 25 7/16 31 1.72 6036 57 7/16 31 10.96
2842 25 7/16 37 4.40 6042 57 7/16 37 13.19
2848 25 7/16 43 6.20 6048 57 7/16 43 15.42
2854 25 7/16 49 7.09 6054 57 7/16 49 17.65
2860 25 7/16 55 7.99 6060 57 7/16 55 19.88
3018 27 7/16 13 1.88
3020 27 7/16 15 2.20
3024 27 7/16 19 2.86
3028 27 7/16 23 3.51
3030 27 7/16 25 3.84
3036 27 7/16 31 4.81
3042 27 7/16 37 5.79
3048 27 7/16 43 6.77
3054 27 7/16 49 7.75
3060 27 7/16 55 8.73
3618 33 7/16 13 2.36
3620 33 7/16 15 2.77
3624 33 7/16 19 3.59
3628 33 7/16 23 4.40
3630 33 7/16 25 4.81
3636 33 7/16 31 6.04
3642 33 7/16 37 7.27
3648 33 7/16 43 8.50
3654 33 7/16 49 9.73
3660 33 7/16 55 10.96
4218 39 7/16 13 2.84
4220 39 7/16 15 3.33
4224 39 7/16 19 4.31
4228 39 7/16 23 5.30
4230 39 7/16 25 5.79
4236 39 7/16 31 7.27
4242 39 7/16 37 8.75
4248 39 7/16 43 10.23
4254 39 7/16 49 11.71
4260 39 7/16 55 13.19
4818 45 7/16 13 3.31
4820 45 7/16 15 3.89
4824 45 7/16 19 5.04
4828 45 7/16 23 6.20
4830 45 7/16 25 6.77
4836 45 7/16 31 8.50
4842 45 7/16 37 10.23
4848 45 7/16 43 11.96
4854 45 7/16 49 13.69
4860 45 7/16 55 15.42

CLAD AWNING PUSH-OUT (ROLL SCREEN)

* These windows do not meet egress requirements. Verify local and 
state requirements with your local building inspector.
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